
Texas Southern University Academic Calendar*

Month Day Summer I 2021 Date
Summer I 2021 Last day for payments (or enrollment in payment plan) 
without a late payment fee Monday, May 31, 2021
Summer I 2021 Last day for 100% refund for withdrawals Monday, May 31, 2021
Summer I 2021 First day of term (beginning of late registration with fee)

Tuesday, June 1, 2021
Summer I 2021 1st purge for nonpayment (students can reinstate via late 
registration) Tuesday, June 1, 2021
Summer I 2021 Late registration begins Tuesday, June 1, 2021
Summer I 2021 Academic clean-up begins Tuesday, June 1, 2021

2 Summer I 2021 Late registration ends (web-registration closes) Wednesday, June 2, 2021
Summer I 2021 Instructor & Dean approval required for adding courses

Thursday, June 3, 2021
Summer I 2021 Academic clean-up ends Thursday, June 3, 2021
Summer I 2021 Last day for 80% refund for withdrawals Thursday, June 3, 2021

4 Summer I 2021 Last day to add with Instructor & Dean Approval Friday, June 4, 2021
Summer I 2021 Census I Monday, June 7, 2021
Summer I 2021 Last day to drop with 100% refund for course Monday, June 7, 2021
Summer I 2021 Last day for 50% refund for withdrawals Tuesday, June 8, 2021
Summer I 2021 Last day for withdraw with any refund Tuesday, June 8, 2021

14 Summer I 2021 Graduation application opens on myTSU Web Monday, June 14, 2021
Summer I 2021 Final installment due Tuesday, June 22, 2021
Summer I 2021 First day of reinstatement with a fee Tuesday, June 22, 2021
Financial holds applied to student accounts with past due balances Wednesday, June 23, 2021
Summer I 2021 Last day to drop or withdraw (no refunds) Wednesday, June 23, 2021
Summer I 2021 Census II Thursday, June 24, 2021
Summer I 2021 Last day of reinstatement with no fee Thursday, June 24, 2021
Summer I 2021 Final purge for nonpayment (reinstatement with fee 
begins)at 5:00pm Thursday, June 24, 2021

28 Summer I 2021 Last day to reinstate for the term with fee Monday, June 28, 2021
29 Summer I 2021 Grading opens Tuesday, June 29, 2021
30 Summer I 2021 Final exams begin Wednesday, June 30, 2021

Summer I 2021 Last day of term Thursday, July 1, 2021
Summer I 2021 Final exams end Thursday, July 1, 2021

2 Summer I 2021 Graduation application closes on my TSU Web Friday, July 2, 2021
6 Summer I 2021 Grading closes Tuesday, July 6, 2021
9 Summer I 2021 Grades available to students in myTSU portal Friday, July 9, 2021
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*calendar subject to change


